	Belfast Observation Table

	
	Date of Observation
	Time of day
	Day of the week
	Month
	Special event

	1
	Tuesday 17th February 2015
	Morning to late Afternoon
	Tuesday (1)
	February
	No

	2
	Wednesday 18th February 2015
	Morning to late Afternoon
	Wednesday (1)
	February 
	Yes – Ash Wednesday

	3
	Thursday 19th February 2015
	Morning to early Afternoon
	Thursday (1)
	February
	No

	4
	Friday 20th February 2015
	Late Afternoon to Evening
	Friday (1)
	February
	No

	5
	Saturday 21st February  2015
	Afternoon
	Saturday (1)
	February
	No

	6
	Tuesday 24th February 2015
	Afternoon
	Tuesday (2)
	February
	No

	7
	Wednesday 25th February 2015
	Morning to Afternoon
	Wednesday (2)
	February
	No

	8
	Saturday 7th March 2015
	Morning to Evening 
	Saturday (2)
	March
	Yes – Women’s Day March

	9
	Sunday 8th March 2015
	Afternoon
	Sunday (1)
	March
	No

	10
	Monday 9th March 2015
	Later Morning to Afternoon
	Monday (1)
	March
	No

	11
	Friday 13th March 2015
	Morning to Evening 
	Friday (2)
	March
	Yes – National Strike Day

	12
	Sunday 15th March 2015
	Afternoon to early Evening
	Sunday (2)
	March
	No 

	13
	Monday 16th March 2015
	Morning to Afternoon
	Monday (2)
	March
	No

	14
	Tuesday 17th March 2015
	Morning to Evening 
	Tuesday (3)
	March
	Yes – Saint Patrick’s Day

	15
	Thursday 19th March 2015
	Afternoon 
	Thursday (2)
	March
	No

	16
	Sunday 22nd March 2015
	Afternoon
	Sunday (3)
	March
	No

	17
	Monday 23rd March 2015
	Morning to Evening
	Monday (3)
	March
	No

	18
	Tuesday 24th March 2015
	Morning to Evening 
	Tuesday (4)
	March
	No

	19
	Thursday 26th March 2015
	Morning to late afternoon
	Thursday (3)
	March
	No 

	20
	Saturday 28th March 2015
	Early afternoon to Evening
	Saturday (3)
	March
	No

	21
	Sunday 29th March 2015
	Afternoon
	Sunday (4)
	March
	No

	22
	Wednesday 1st April 2015
	Early Morning 
	Wednesday (3)
	April 
	No

	23
	Friday 3rd April 2015
	Morning to Evening 
	Friday (3)
	April
	Yes – Good Friday

	24
	Saturday 4th April 2015
	Early afternoon to Evening 
	Saturday (4)
	April
	Yes – Easter Saturday

	25
	Sunday 5th April 2015
	Late Morning to Afternoon
	Sunday (5)
	April 
	Yes – Easter Sunday

	26
	Monday 6th April 2015
	Afternoon to early Evening 
	Monday (4)
	April 
	Yes – Easter Monday

	27
	Tuesday 7th April 2015
	Afternoon 
	Tuesday (5)
	April 
	No

	28
	Tuesday 6th October 2015
	Afternoon
	Tuesday (6)
	October
	No

	29
	Friday 9th October 2015
	Afternoon
	Friday (4)
	October 
	No

	30
	Saturday 10th October 2016
	Afternoon 
	Saturday (5)
	October
	No

	31
	Saturday 17th October 2016
	Afternoon – Evening 
	Saturday (6)
	October 
	No 

	32
	Various days 
	Afternoon 
	Misc.
	October
	No
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